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Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

W. Wagteveld
W. Wagteveld
W. Wagteveld
J, Spruijt

C. Jonker

J, Spruijt

C. Jonker

DC Eastwei 4
C. Jonker
R.A. de Vries
D. de Jong
R.A. de Vries
J. Stuurman
R.A. de Vries
D. de Jong
Wagteveld
Spruijt
Jonker
Wagteveld
Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries
DC Eastwei 4
W. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries
J. Stuurman
J. Stuurman
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W. van den Berg

DC Eastwei 4
J. Stuurman
R.A. de Vries
D. de Jong
W. Wagteveld
F. Wagteveld
DC Eastwei 4
D. de Jong
F. Wagteveld
J. Stuurman
R.A. de Vries
F. Wagteveld
DC Eastwei 4
Wagteveld
de Jong
Stuurman
Wagteveld
.A. de Vries
Stuurman
Stuurman
Wagteveld
Wagteveld
Wagteveld

Ringnr

1-1473014
1-1473047
0-1048135
2-8043122
1-1473666
2-8042341
1-1473663
1-1473171
0-1048626
0-1048519
1-4223788
0-1048543
1-1473178
2-8042824
9-4202843
1-1473021
2-8073173
1-1473664
2-8042283
2-8043147
1-1473529
1-1473689
2-4233867
7-1391465
1-1473180
2-4233837
9-1208583
1-1473167
0-1048031
0-4210070
1-1473581
1-1473097
2-4233898
1-1473674
0-1048186
2-4233884
1-4223997
8-1419631
2-8042284
1-1473690
2-8042299
9-4202848
1-1473179
2-4233875
1-1473523
0-1048094
2-4233831
2-8042296
2-8042225
2-4233890
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Punten

1000.
995.
991.
987.
983.
978.
974.
970.
966.
961.
957.
953.
949.
944.
940.
936.
932.
928.
923.
919.
915.
911.
906.
902.
898.
894.
889.
885.
881.
877.
872.
868.
864.
860.
855.
851.
847.
843.
839.
834.
830.
826.
822.
817.
813.
809.
805.
800.
796.
792.
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